

20 EXECUTION

CIVIL 320/25

MAM CHAND DECEASED THROUGH LRS Vs. UNION OF INDIA

18.09.2025

Present: Sh. Dhruv Verma, Ld. counsel for DH.
Ms. Ravi Prabha, Ld. counsel for DDA.

LAC has sought time to raise demand. LR of DH is also not received. Notice be also issued to LAC to file the LR verification report on NDOH.

List on 08.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
18.09.2025